1 ABdounted bearings and housings

RASE50-FA164 INA

Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Plummer block, Cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing with eccentric
locking collar, Type RASE (INA), for high temperatures (+250)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

ABC

mechanics.com

50,000
90,000
62,800
200,000
115,000
54,000
158,000
34,000
21,500
18,000
23,000
38,200
69,000
57,200
Rp1l/8

WEIGHT, KG

Bearing
Housing

MANUFACTURER

CALCULATION DATA

Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co
Operating temperature max
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ip

2,820

GE50-KRR-B-
GG.ASE10-N

INA

35,000 kN
23,200 kN
250 °C



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/

